
Massblatt

Innengerät LWSE-V 06 - 33

Vorderansicht Seitenansicht

Legende:

1 = Elektrische Anschlüsse

2 = Splitleitung Austritt

3 = Splitleitung Eintritt

4 = Sicherheitsventil

(LWSE-V 24, 33: nicht enthalten/bauseits)

5 = Heizungsvorlauf (LWSE-V 06 - 19)

6 = Heizungsrücklauf (LWSE-V 06 - 19)

7 = Heizungsvorlauf (LWSE-V 24, 33)

8 = Heizungsrücklauf (LWSE-V 24, 33)

Draufsicht

19 24 33

Gerätebezeichnung

06 09 13Anschlüsse:   /  Typ:

5/4" AG

5/4" AG

Sauggasleitung:

Flüssigkeitsleitung:

Heizungsvorlauf:

Heizungsrücklauf:

1" Aussengewinde

1" Aussengewinde

1x22mm

1x12mm

1x22mm

1x16mm

1x28mm

1x16mm
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